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HONORING

FAMILY FUN

EVENING MUSIC

Friday & Saturday, 5:00-8:30 pm ¢ Casino Lawn

Enjoy a concert by the fire pit or playing games on the Casino lawn.

CHILDREN’S CRAFTS

Saturday 10-11am ¢ Commonwealth

From funny hats to coloring crafts, your children will have lots of fun
making their own festive mementos.

CARNIVAL

Saturday 1lam-3pm ¢ East Lawn

Join us on the East Lawn for a fun afternoon for the whole family. We’ll have
inflatable games, races, caricatures, face painting and more! Grab a bite to
eat and enjoy the festivities!

COOKIE DECORATING R[S

Saturday 1-2pm ¢ Commonwealth

Decorate holiday cookies with brightly colored icing and delicious candies.
The best part is that the final masterpiece is entirely edible! $30 per kit

TRIVIA OF THE DECADES: MOVIES, TV & BOOKS
Saturday 5-6:30pm ¢ Dominion

TRIVIA: MUSIC

Sunday 5-6:30pm ¢ Dominion

Compete against other families to see who knows more! The winning team
will receive a prize!

CHILDREN’S PAINTING CLASS R |$

Sunday 11am-12:30pm e Stratford

Join us for this fun and creative class designed for our youngest guests. All
skill levels welcome. Play clothes are recommended. $35 per person

CUPCAKE DECORATING RS
Sunday 1-2pm ¢ Commonwealth
Have fun making a colorful and tasty holiday treat. $35 per person

TIE DYE T-SHIRTS $
Sunday 3-4pm ¢ Allegheny Springs
Tie-dye your own keepsake T-shirt. $25 per person

BINGO
Friday 5-6pm ¢ Commonwealth
Test your luck with everyone’s favorite game of chance.

MUSIC ON THE LAWN

Friday & Saturday 5-8:30pm ¢ Casino Lawn

Enjoy Rock and Roll and the swinging tunes of Frank Sinatra on our
outdoor stage.

THE FABULOUS EQUINOX ORCHESTRA

Sunday 8-11pm ¢ Casino Lawn

All across America and around the world, audiences have fallen in love with
this high-energy show.

FIREWORKS

Sunday 9:15pm e Casino Lawn

R = Reservations recommended $ = Available for an additional fee
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CULINARY EXPERIENCES

WINE TASTING R[S

Friday & Saturday 2-3pm

Sunday 4-5pm e Stratford

Enjoy a selection of wines from The Homestead’s cellar in a relaxed setting.
A tasting plate is included for an enhanced experience. Must be 21 or older
to participate. $55 per person.

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE DEMONSTRATION RS
Friday 3-4pm ¢ Tower Suite

Learn how these tasty favorites are made. $65 per person, $32 for 12 and
under.

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH s

Friday 4-6pm e Front Porch

Join us on the Front Porch for some live entertainment, festive beverages,
and gourmet snacks.

BOURBON ACTIVATION R s

Friday 6pm ¢ Lobby Bar

Join us at the Lobby Bar for a selection of rare bourbons as well as a tasting
of The Homestead’s two private barrel picks.

MORNING LIBATIONS s
Saturday 8:30-10am e Front Porch
Bloody Mary, Mimosa, Bellini & Spiked Coffee!

ALL ABOUT BREAKFAST WITH CHEF RODERICK R[S
Saturday 10:30-11:30am ¢ Tower Suite

Ready to become a great morning chef in your own home? Join Chef
Roderick and discover the art of preparing Homestead breakfast
classics and even learn how to flip the perfect omelet. $45 per person

PASTA DEMONSTRATIONR [ S

Saturday 1-2pm ¢ Tower Suite

Join our Executive Chef and enjoy this hands-on demo as you learn to make
your own fresh pasta and enjoy great wine. $75 per person, children $35

RED, WHITE & BLUE COCKTAIL CLASS RIS

Saturday 4-5pm eStratford

Join our mixologists and get hands on as you learn how to craft three
signature cocktails. For guests 21 and older. $60 per person

ITALIAN DINNER BUFFET R[S

Saturday 5-8:30pm ¢ Casino Lawn

Bring the family and join us outdoors for an Italian feast complete with
live entertainment. $75 per person, $35 for children.

R = Reservations recommended

SIP & PAINT R[S

Friday 8-10pm

Saturday 8-10pm ¢ Dominion

Adults can paint a custom canvas piece while enjoying delicious wine for
arelaxing and creative evening in our Sip and Paint classes. All skill levels
welcome. Guests under 21 may participate. Recommended for ages 15 and
up. With wine $60 | Painting only $45

KICK-OFF TO SUMMER COOKOUT R s

Sunday 5-8pm ¢ Casino Lawn

Join us on the Casino lawn and enjoy our BBQ Buffet as you enjoy live
entertainment by Chad Nickell and the Loose Change followed by a concert
with Equinox Orchestra. $74 per person, $36 for children.
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SPORTS & GAMES

RED,WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN

Saturday 8am ¢ Front Porch

Meet at the registration table outside in front of Martha’s Market for an
early morning group run of approximately 3 miles. Prizes for fastest
man, woman, and child under 12 years old.

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
Saturday 2-3pm e Casino Lawn
Bring a partner and enjoy a friendly cornhole competition.

GOLF CLINIC RIS

Saturday & Sunday 11am-Noon ¢ Old Course Driving Range

Take your game to the next level with our full swing golf clinic.
This one-hour group clinic will focus on swing fundamentals and
techniques. $65 per person

FLY CASTING CLINIC RS

Saturday & Sunday 4:30-5:30pm ¢ Allegheny Activities

Lake fishing for rainbow trout.

Fly casting is the cornerstone of the sport of fly fishing and a necessary
skill for any proficient angler to master. The clinic will focus on the
primary casting approaches for success on any trout water. $40 per
person

MINI GOLF TOURNAMENT s

Sunday 2-3pm ¢ Mini Cascades

Challenge yourself or your family in a wide open tournament at our
Mini Cascades course. Everyone is welcome to participate!

SIGNATURE ACTIVITIES

WALKING HISTORY TOUR

Daily 10-11am, Saturday & Sunday 1-2pm e Jefferson Parlor

Learn more about America’s First Resort and our 250+ year history.

SUMMER SOCIAL

Daily 3-4pm e Great Hall

Gather for a touch of Southern Hospitality and enjoy some tea and
cookies.

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE OUTDOOR POOL
Daily 3-4pm e Allegheny Springs
Indulge in treats by our outdoor pool and Lazy River.

CLASSICAL MUSIC PERFORMANCE

Saturday & Sunday 3-5pm e Great Hall

Relax to the soothing tones of music that has stood the test of time on
the piano and cello by performers Anna Billias and Julia Goudimova

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE
Daily 3:30-3:45pm e Allegheny Springs
Will your rubber ducky be the big winner?

MOVIE ON THE LAWN

Friday & Saturday 8:30pm ¢ Casino Lawn
Friday: National Treasure 2 (PG)
Saturday: Lightyear (PG)
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FRIDAY, MAY 26
10-11am
2-3pm

3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3:30pm
4-6pm
5-6pm
5:30-9:30pm
5-8:30pm
6pm
8-10pm
9-11pm

WALKING HISTORY TOUR

WINE TASTINGR | $

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE DEMOR | §
SUMMER SOCIAL

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL
LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH $
BINGO

EVENING MUSIC

MUSIC ON THE LAWN

BOURBON ACTIVATIONR | §

SIP AND PAINTR | §
MOVIE:NATIONAL TREASURE 2 (PG)

SATURDAY, MAY 27

8-9am
8:30-10am
10-11am
10-11am
10:30-11:30am

1lam-3pm
1lam-Noon
1-2pm
1-2pm
1-2pm
1:30-3pm
2-3pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-5pm
3:30pm
4-5pm

4-5pm

5-6:30pm

5:30-9:30pm
5-8:30pm
5-8:30pm
8-10pm
9-11pm

RED, WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN
MORNING LIBATIONS $
WALKING HISTORY TOUR
CHILDREN’S CRAFTS

ALL ABOUT BREAKFAST WITH
CHEF RODERICK R [ $

HOMESTEAD CARNIVAL
HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R | $
PASTA DEMONSTRATION R | $§
WALKING HISTORY TOUR

COOKIE DECORATING R | $
CHILDREN’S PAINTING CLASS R | $
CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

WINE TASTING R | $

SUMMER SOCIAL

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL
CLASSICAL MUSIC IN THE GREAT HALL
LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

RED, WHITE & BLUE
COCKTAILCLASS R | $

FLY CASTING CLINIC:
LAKE FISHING
FOR RAINBOW TROUT R | $

TRIVIA OF THE DECADES:
MOVIES, MUSIC, TV & BOOKS

EVENING MUSIC

MUSIC ON THE LAWN

ITALIAN DINNER BUFFETR | §
SIP AND PAINTR | $
MOVIE:LIGHTYEAR (PG)

Jefferson Parlor
Stratford
Tower Suite
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Outdoor Pool
Front Porch
Commonwealth
Great Hall
Casino Lawn
Lobby Bar
Dominion
Casino Lawn

Front of Hotel
Front of Hotel
Jefferson Parlor
Commonwealth

Tower Suite

East Lawn

Old Course
Tower Suite
Jefferson Parlor
Commonwealth
Dominion
Casino Lawn
Stratford

Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Stratford

Allegheny
Activities

Commonwealth

Great Hall
Casino Lawn
Casino Lawn
Dominion

Casino Lawn

SUNDAY, MAY 28

10-11am
11am-12:30pm
1lam-Noon
1-2pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-5pm
3:30pm
4-5pm
4:30-5:30pm

5-6:30pm
5-8pm
5:30-9:30pm
8-11pm

9:15pm

WALKING HISTORY TOUR
CHILDREN’S PAINTING CLASS R | $
HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R | $
WALKING HISTORY TOUR

CUPCAKE DECORATING R | §
MINI GOLF TOURNAMENT

SUMMER SOCIAL

TIE DYE AT THE POOL $

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL
CLASSICAL MUSIC IN THE GREAT HALL
LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

WINE TASTING R | $

FLY CASTING CLINIC:
LAKE FISHING
FOR RAINBOW TROUT R | §

TRIVIA: MUSIC
KICK-OFF TO SUMMER COOKOUT R | $
EVENING MUSIC

CONCERT ON THE LAWN

Jefferson Parlor
Dominion

Old Course
Jefferson Parlor
Commonwealth
Mini Golf

Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Outdoor Pool
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Stratford

Allegheny
Activities

Commonwealth
Casino Lawn
Great Hall
Casino Lawn

WITH THE FABULOUS EQUINOX ORCHESTRA

FIREWORKS

MONDAY, MAY 29

10-11am
3-4pm

3-4pm
3:30pm

R = Reservations recommended

WALKING HISTORY TOUR
SUMMER SOCIAL

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL
LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE
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Casino Lawn

Jefferson Parlor
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool
Outdoor Pool

$ = Available for an additional fee




