

FAMILY FUN EVENING MUSIC

Friday & Saturday, 5:00-8:30 pm • Casino Lawn Enjoy a concert by the fire pit or playing games on the Casino lawn.

CHILDREN'S CRAFTS

Saturday 10-11am • Commonwealth

From funny hats to coloring crafts, your children will have lots of fun making their own festive mementos.

CARNIVAL

Saturday 11am-3pm • East Lawn

Join us on the East Lawn for a fun afternoon for the whole family. We'll have inflatable games, races, caricatures, face painting and more! Grab a bite to eat and enjoy the festivities!

COOKIE DECORATING R | \$

Saturday 1-2pm • Commonwealth

Decorate holiday cookies with brightly colored icing and delicious candies. The best part is that the final masterpiece is entirely edible! \$30 per kit

TRIVIA OF THE DECADES: MOVIES, TV & BOOKS

Saturday 5-6:30pm • Dominion

TRIVIA: MUSIC

Sunday 5-6:30pm • Dominion

Compete against other families to see who knows more! The winning team will receive a prize!

CHILDREN'S PAINTING CLASS R | \$

Sunday 11am-12:30pm • Stratford

Join us for this fun and creative class designed for our youngest guests. All skill levels welcome. Play clothes are recommended. \$35 per person

CUPCAKE DECORATING R | \$

Sunday 1-2pm • Commonwealth

Have fun making a colorful and tasty holiday treat. \$35 per person

TIE DYE T-SHIRTS \$

Sunday 3-4pm • Allegheny Springs
Tie-dye your own keepsake T-shirt. \$25 per person

BINGO

Friday 5-6pm • Commonwealth

Test your luck with everyone's favorite game of chance.

MUSIC ON THE LAWN

Friday & Saturday 5-8:30pm • Casino Lawn

Enjoy Rock and Roll and the swinging tunes of Frank Sinatra on our outdoor stage.

THE FABULOUS EQUINOX ORCHESTRA

Sunday 8-11pm • Casino Lawn

All across America and around the world, audiences have fallen in love with this high-energy show.

FIREWORKS

Sunday 9:15pm • Casino Lawn



 \mathbf{R} = Reservations recommended

\$ = Available for an additional fee





CULINARY EXPERIENCES WINE TASTING R | 5

Friday & Saturday 2-3pm

Sunday 4-5pm • Stratford

Enjoy a selection of wines from The Homestead's cellar in a relaxed setting. A tasting plate is included for an enhanced experience. Must be 21 or older to participate. \$55 per person.

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE DEMONSTRATION R | \$

Friday 3-4pm • Tower Suite

Learn how these tasty favorites are made. \$65 per person, \$32 for 12 and under.

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH \$

Friday 4-6pm • Front Porch

Join us on the Front Porch for some live entertainment, festive beverages, and gourmet snacks.

BOURBON ACTIVATION R | \$

Friday 6pm • Lobby Bar

Join us at the Lobby Bar for a selection of rare bourbons as well as a tasting of The Homestead's two private barrel picks.

MORNING LIBATIONS \$

Saturday 8:30-10am • Front Porch Bloody Mary, Mimosa, Bellini & Spiked Coffee!

ALL ABOUT BREAKFAST WITH CHEF RODERICK R | \$

Saturday 10:30-11:30am • Tower Suite

Ready to become a great morning chef in your own home? Join Chef Roderick and discover the art of preparing Homestead breakfast classics and even learn how to flip the perfect omelet. \$45 per person

PASTA DEMONSTRATION R | \$

Saturday 1-2pm • Tower Suite

Join our Executive Chef and enjoy this hands-on demo as you learn to make your own fresh pasta and enjoy great wine. \$75 per person, children \$35

RED, WHITE & BLUE COCKTAIL CLASS R | \$

Saturday 4-5pm •Stratford

Join our mixologists and get hands on as you learn how to craft three signature cocktails. For guests 21 and older. \$60 per person

ITALIAN DINNER BUFFET R | \$

Saturday 5-8:30pm • Casino Lawn

Bring the family and join us outdoors for an Italian feast complete with live entertainment. \$75 per person, \$35 for children.

SIP & PAINT R | \$

Friday 8-10pm

Saturday 8-10pm • Dominion

Adults can paint a custom canvas piece while enjoying delicious wine for a relaxing and creative evening in our Sip and Paint classes. All skill levels welcome. Guests under 21 may participate. Recommended for ages 15 and up. With wine \$60 | Painting only \$45

KICK-OFF TO SUMMER COOKOUT R | \$

Sunday 5-8pm • Casino Lawn

Join us on the Casino lawn and enjoy our BBQ Buffet as you enjoy live entertainment by Chad Nickell and the Loose Change followed by a concert with Equinox Orchestra. \$74 per person, \$36 for children.



 \mathbf{R} = Reservations recommended

5 = Available for an additional fee







SPORTS & GAMES RED, WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN

Saturday 8am • Front Porch

Meet at the registration table outside in front of Martha's Market for an early morning group run of approximately 3 miles. Prizes for fastest man, woman, and child under 12 years old.

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT

Saturday 2-3pm • Casino Lawn

Bring a partner and enjoy a friendly cornhole competition.

GOLF CLINIC R | \$

Saturday & Sunday 11am-Noon • Old Course Driving Range
Take your game to the next level with our full swing golf clinic.
This one-hour group clinic will focus on swing fundamentals and techniques. \$65 per person

FLY CASTING CLINIC R | \$

Saturday & Sunday 4:30-5:30pm • Allegheny Activities Lake fishing for rainbow trout.

Fly casting is the cornerstone of the sport of fly fishing and a necessary skill for any proficient angler to master. The clinic will focus on the primary casting approaches for success on any trout water. \$40 per person

MINI GOLF TOURNAMENT \$

Sunday 2-3pm • Mini Cascades

Challenge yourself or your family in a wide open tournament at our Mini Cascades course. Everyone is welcome to participate!

SIGNATURE ACTIVITIES WALKING HISTORY TOUR

Daily 10-11am, Saturday & Sunday 1-2pm • Jefferson Parlor Learn more about America's First Resort and our 250+ year history.

SUMMER SOCIAL

Daily 3-4pm • Great Hall

Gather for a touch of Southern Hospitality and enjoy some tea and cookies.

SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE OUTDOOR POOL

Daily 3-4pm • Allegheny Springs

Indulge in treats by our outdoor pool and Lazy River.

CLASSICAL MUSIC PERFORMANCE

Saturday & Sunday 3-5pm • Great Hall

Relax to the soothing tones of music that has stood the test of time on the piano and cello by performers Anna Billias and Julia Goudimova

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

Daily 3:30-3:45pm • Allegheny Springs Will your rubber ducky be the big winner?

MOVIE ON THE LAWN

Friday & Saturday 8:30pm • Casino Lawn Friday: National Treasure 2 (PG) Saturday: Lightyear (PG)



R = Reservations recommended

\$ = Available for an additional fee





FRIDAY, MAY 26

10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
2-3pm	WINE TASTING R \$	Stratford
3-4pm	CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE DEMO R \$	Tower Suite
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
4-6pm	HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH \$	Front Porch
5-6pm	BINGO	Commonwealth
5:30-9:30pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
5-8:30pm	MUSIC ON THE LAWN	Casino Lawn
6pm	BOURBON ACTIVATION $\mathbf{R} \mid \mathbf{\S}$	Lobby Bar
8-10pm	SIP AND PAINT R \$	Dominion
9-11pm	MOVIE:NATIONAL TREASURE 2 (PG)	Casino Lawn

SUNDAY, MAY 28

10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
11am-12:30pm	CHILDREN'S PAINTING CLASS R \$	Dominion
11am-Noon	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
1-2pm	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
1-2pm	CUPCAKE DECORATING R \$	Commonwealth
2-3pm	MINI GOLF TOURNAMENT	Mini Golf
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	TIE DYE AT THE POOL \$	Outdoor Pool
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
3-5pm	CLASSICAL MUSIC IN THE GREAT HALL	Great Hall
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
4-5pm	WINE TASTING R \$	Stratford
4:30-5:30pm	FLY CASTING CLINIC: LAKE FISHING	Allegheny Activities
	FOR RAINBOW TROUT R \$	71Ctivities
5-6:30pm	TRIVIA: MUSIC	Commonwealth
5-8pm	KICK-OFF TO SUMMER COOKOUT ${\color{red} {\bf R}} \mid {\color{red} {\bf S}}$	Casino Lawn
5:30-9:30pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
8-11pm	CONCERT ON THE LAWN WITH THE FABULOUS EQUINOX ORCHES	Casino Lawn TRA
9:15pm	FIREWORKS	Casino Lawn

SATURDAY, MAY 27

8-10pm

9-11pm

,	= .	
8-9am	RED, WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN	Front of Hotel
8:30-10am	MORNING LIBATIONS \$	Front of Hotel
10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
10-11am	CHILDREN'S CRAFTS	Commonwealth
10:30-11:30am	ALL ABOUT BREAKFAST WITH CHEF RODERICK $\ \underline{R} \mid \underline{\$}$	Tower Suite
11am-3pm	HOMESTEAD CARNIVAL	East Lawn
11am-Noon	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
1-2pm	PASTA DEMONSTRATION R \$	Tower Suite
1-2pm	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
1-2pm	COOKIE DECORATING R \$	Commonwealth
1:30-3pm	CHILDREN'S PAINTING CLASS R \$	Dominion
2-3pm	CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT	Casino Lawn
2-3pm	WINE TASTING R \$	Stratford
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
3-5pm	CLASSICAL MUSIC IN THE GREAT HALL	Great Hall
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
4-5pm	RED, WHITE & BLUE COCKTAIL CLASS R \$	Stratford
4-5pm	FLY CASTING CLINIC: LAKE FISHING FOR RAINBOW TROUT R §	Allegheny Activities
5-6:30pm	TRIVIA OF THE DECADES: MOVIES, MUSIC, TV & BOOKS	Commonwealth
5:30-9:30pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
5-8:30pm	MUSIC ON THE LAWN	Casino Lawn
5-8:30pm	ITALIAN DINNER BUFFET R \$	Casino Lawn

SIP AND PAINT R | \$

MOVIE:LIGHTYEAR (PG)

MONDAY, MAY 29

10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMER SOCIAL AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool



 \mathbf{R} = Reservations recommended

\$ = Available for an additional fee



Dominion

Casino Lawn